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Saxnavn
Onbrez Breezhaler

Onbrez Breezhaler
Onbrez Breezhaler
Onbrez Breezhaler
Onbrez Breezhaler
Onbrez Breezhaler
Onbrez Breezhaler
Onbrez Breezhaler
Onbrez Breezhaler

Onbrez Breezhaler

Styrke

L ssgemiddelform

150 pg
150 pg
150 pg
150 pg
150 pg
300 pug
300 pug
300 pg
300 pug

300 pug

Inhalationspulver i kapsel
Inhalationspulver i kapsel
Inhalationspulver i kapsel
Inhalationspulver i kapsel
Inhalationspulver i kapsel
Inhalationspulver i kapsel
Inhalationspulver i kapsel
Inhalationspulver i kapsel
Inhalationspulver i kapsel

Inhalationspulver i kapsel

Indgivelsesve)

Emballage

Til inhalation

Til inhalation

Til inhalation

Til inhalation

Til inhalation

Til inhalation

Til inhalation

Til inhalation

Til inhalation

Til inhalation

blister (PA/alu/PVC)
blister (PA/auW/PVC)
blister (PA/Alu/PVC)
blister (PA/Alu/PVC)
blister (PA/Alu/PVC)
blister (PA/au/PVC)
blister (PA/au/PVC)
blister (PA/Alu/PVC)
blister (PA/aW/PVC)

blister (PA/alu/PVC)

Paknings-starrelse
10 kapdler + 1 inhalator

30 kapder + 1 inhalator

2 x (30 kapdler +

1 inhalator)

3 x (30 kapder +

1 inhalator)

30 x (10 kapder +

1 inhalator)

10 kapsler + 1 inhalator

30 kapder + 1 inhalator

2 x (30 kapdler +
1 inhalator)

3 x (30 kapdler +
1 inhalator)

30 x (10 kapder +
1 inhalator)



